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TEAM RESULTS 
 

Place Region Points 

1 ALM  21499 

2 KRG  18662 

3 VKO  18065 

4 SKO  14090 

5 AST  10330 

6 SHMK  8857 

7 ABAY  6494 

8 PVL  6483 

9 AKM  6365 

10 MNG  5332 

11 KST  3950 

12 ZHTS  3642 

13 TKO  3142 

14 AKT 2588 

15 ULT 2434 

16 ALO  2318 

17 ZHBL 869 

18 KZL  838 
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Men 

60m Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 10:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bogdan CHERNOBAI 29.07.08 SKO 7.17Q2 7.03 KMS  923 Ektova E. , Ektova N.  

2 Beybarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 7.12Q1 7.08 KMS  898 Kabidolda K.  

3 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 7.23Q4 7.08 KMS  898 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

4 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 7.18Q3 7.17 I  854 Kokanbaev К. , Novikov A.  

5 Amirkhan MEIRAM 01.11.08 SKO 7.25Q5 7.21 I  835 Kleev E. , Abuova D. , Kystaubaev F.  

6 Nikita KOZLOV 24.03.07 KST 7.31Q7 7.25 I  816 Borzov A.. , Borisov V..  

7 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG  7.33Q8 7.28 I  802 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

8 Egor SHKUT"KO 07.01.08 KST 7.29Q6 7.38 I  L Sunarbaeva L..  

9 Ivan BOLSHAKOV 28.01.08 PVL 7.34  I  774 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

10 Dmitriy KULIBABA 19.02.08 ALM 7.37  I  760 Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba S.  

11 Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST 7.40  I  747 Bazarov V. , Tulapin S. , Kosinov A.  

12 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 7.48  II  711 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

13 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 7.51  II  698 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V.  

14 Danil SINENKO 29.02.08 AKM 7.56  II  676 Chuiko V. , Solodovnik Ek.  

15 Radmir KARIMOV 09.05.07 VKO 7.69  II  621 Kaisanova-Lavrushenko A. , Lavrushenko A.  

16 Islam IZMAILBAEV 30.06.08 ABAY 7.83  III  565 Parygin T.  

17 Vladislav LUKASHEVICH 01.11.08 VKO 7.88  III  545 Shkarpetin A. , Vesselskiy B.  

18 Grigory NIFATOV 04.03.08 VKO 7.97  III  511 Buchackaya T.  

 

200m Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 11:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Beybarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 22.38Q1 22.13 KMS  969 Kabidolda K.  

2 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 22.69Q3 22.49 KMS  919 Kokanbaev К. , Novikov A.  

3 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG  22.57Q2 22.49 KMS  919 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

4 Aiberdi DANALYK 11.03.08 ALM 22.85Q4 22.89 KMS  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 22.89Q5 23.38 KMS  866 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

6 Nikita KOZLOV 24.03.07 KST 23.06Q6 23.57 I  843 Borzov A.. , Borisov V..  

7 Daniil TERESHIN 22.03.08 ALM 23.23  I  821 Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

8 Adiar KAMELYEV 07.02.08 SKO 23.25  I  819 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman A.  

9 Rasul KADYROV 20.02.08 AST 23.35  I  806 Kabidolda K.  

10 Alexander KONDRASHOV 11.12.07 AKM 23.38  I  802 Adilova Al.  

11 Ivan BOLSHAKOV 28.01.08 PVL 23.39  I  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

12 Amirkhan MEIRAM 01.11.08 SKO 23.42  I  797 Kleev E. , Abuova D. , Kystaubaev F.  

13 Egor SHKUT"KO 07.01.08 KST 23.53  I  L Sunarbaeva L..  

14 Ilya MELNIK 11.01.08 KRG  23.54  I  782 Voytyuk T.  

15 Zhanibek SABIGOLLA 14.06.08 KRG  24.19  II  702 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva Ta.  

16 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 24.47  II  670 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V.  

17 Alimzhan ZHANABAY 25.07.08 VKO 24.51  II  665 Shkarpetin A. , Vesselskiy B. , Sokolov D.  

18 Munarbek ZHANATOV 08.05.07 ABAY 25.01  II  L Koshekov K. , SAGATBEKOV B.  

19 Radmir KARIMOV 09.05.07 VKO 25.32  II  574 Kaisanova-Lavrushenko A. , Lavrushenko A.  

20 Grigory NIFATOV 04.03.08 VKO 25.46  III  559 Buchackaya T.  

21 Islam IZMAILBAEV 30.06.08 ABAY 25.56  III  L Parygin T.  

22 Ansar MENDIKAN 01.09.08 AKT 25.56  III  549 Kurmangazin N. , Kurmangazin R. , Shtolinskaya R.  

23 Vladislav LUKASHEVICH 01.11.08 VKO 25.64  III  L Shkarpetin A. , Vesselskiy B.  

 Kirill MALTSEV 02.10.07 ABAY DQ    0 Ershov S.  

 Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST DNS    0 Bazarov V. , Tulapin S. , Kosinov A.  

 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABAY DNS    0 Diaghilev B. , Parygin T. , Cimmerling I.  

 

400m Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 12:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABAY 49.98Q2 48.54 KMS  1008 Diaghilev B. , Parygin T. , Cimmerling I.  

2 Nikita YARUSHIN 14.05.08 PVL 50.48Q5 50.34 KMS  898 Safronov K. , Zaikov S. , Kozhageldinov M.  

3 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG  50.40Q4 50.43 KMS  894 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

4 Daniil TERESHIN 22.03.08 ALM 50.72Q6 50.80 KMS  875 Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba S.  

5 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 49.48Q1 DQ KMS  950 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

6 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG  50.28Q3 DQ KMS  901 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

7 Aiberdi DANALYK 11.03.08 ALM 50.84  KMS  868 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

8 Rasul KADYROV 20.02.08 AST 51.11  I  853 Kabidolda K.  

9 Yaroslav LANKUT’ 01.03.08 KST 51.65  I  L Golovkov M..  

10 Alexander KONDRASHOV 11.12.07 AKM 51.84  I  811 Adilova Al.  

11 Adiar KAMELYEV 07.02.08 SKO 51.90  I  807 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

12 Ilya MELNIK 11.01.08 KRG  52.13  I  795 Voytyuk T.  

12 Danil MARCHENKO 19.06.08 VKO 52.13  I  795 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

14 Vladislav VAHRISTUK 17.05.08 SKO 53.31  I  730 Kleev E. , Abuova D. , Kystaubaev F.  

15 Zhanibek SABIGOLLA 14.06.08 KRG  53.67  II  L Ageyev An. , Ageyeva Ta.  

16 Bogdan CHASCHIN 23.06.08 VKO 54.17  II  685 Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

17 Munarbek ZHANATOV 08.05.07 ABAY 54.63  II  L Koshekov K. , SAGATBEKOV B.  

18 Alimzhan ZHANABAY 25.07.08 VKO 55.41  III  622 Shkarpetin A. , Vesselskiy B. , Sokolov D.  

19 Kirill MALTSEV 02.10.07 ABAY 56.94  III  L Ershov S.  

20 Zhan ERSHOV 28.04.08 ABAY 58.17  III  L Ershov S.  

21 Shadyman SABYRALI 03.10.08 ALO 1:02.82    L Shukeev Y. , Yeryomin V.  

 Yedyge YERSAYYN 16.08.08 ABAY DQ    0 Koshekov K. , SAGATBEKOV B.  

 

800m Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Olzhas MUMINKULOV 21.02.08 ZHTS 1:58.98Q1 1:58.15 I  855 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG  2:00.64Q2 1:58.72 I  841 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

3 Danil MARCHENKO 19.06.08 VKO 2:02.31Q4 2:00.51 I  795 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

4 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 2:01.66Q3 2:01.14 I  780 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Zhavaronok I.  

5 Yaroslav LANKUT’ 01.03.08 KST 2:03.15Q6 2:02.95 II  735 Golovkov M..  

6 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 2:02.91Q5 DQ II  736 Kokanbaev Ka.  

7 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 2:04.65  II  695 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Yedyge YERSAYYN 16.08.08 ABAY 2:05.51  II  L Koshekov K. , SAGATBEKOV B.  

9 Bogdan CHASCHIN 23.06.08 VKO 2:06.03  II  663 Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

10 Zhan ERSHOV 28.04.08 ABAY 2:12.55  III  522 Ershov S.  

11 Arlan SALKYMBAI 07.04.08 AKT 2:13.54  III  501 Salkimbaev A. , Seilov K. , Ordenov K.  

12 Erali NAZHMIDEN 19.01.07 PVL 2:13.64  III  500 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

13 Nikita SUBBOTIN 23.10.08 ZHTS 2:13.65  III  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  
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1500m Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 4:08.14 I  798 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Zhavaronok I.  

2 Dosbek ORALBEK 08.05.07 SHMK 4:11.93 I  754 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov Nu.  

3 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG  4:15.04 II  720 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Alibek RAUAN 19.02.08 ZHTS 4:19.05 II  676 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Beksultan BEISEBAEV 13.06.08 ZHTS 4:21.02 II  656 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

6 Ali MADENIET 30.09.08 ALM 4:25.07 II  614 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

7 Nikita SUBBOTIN 23.10.08 ZHTS 4:27.73 II  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

8 Maхim NIKONOROV 09.09.08 AKT 4:30.10 III  564 Kurmangazin N. , Kurmangazin R. , Shtolinskaya R.  

9 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 4:34.04 III  526 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

10 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 4:34.93 III  518 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

11 Yusup BELYY 19.06.07 MNG 4:34.96 III  517 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

12 Temirlan ANISOV 21.03.08 KRG  4:36.03 III  507 Miniyanov Z. , Kosayeva G. , Miniyanova F.  

13 Erali NAZHMIDEN 19.01.07 PVL 4:44.90 III  429 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

14 Aman MERALIYEV 01.10.08 AKT 4:46.80 III  413 Kalabaev G.  

15 Arlan SALKYMBAI 07.04.08 AKT 4:47.13 III  410 Salkimbaev A. , Seilov K. , Ordenov K.  

 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO DNF   0 Kokanbaev Ka.  

 

3000m Men 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 11:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alibek RAUAN 19.02.08 ZHTS 9:08.25 I  708 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Dosmuhammed ALIBEK 07.01.07 SHMK 9:08.34 II  707 Sultanov Nu. , Kamilzhanov Az.  

3 Beksultan BEISEBAEV 13.06.08 ZHTS 9:23.63 II  635 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Ramazan ALIBEK 11.09.08 SHMK 9:28.42 II  613 Sultanov Nu. , Kamilzhanov Az.  

5 Erkebulan NURTAY 15.08.08 AST 9:28.79 II  612 Ulkenbay B.  

6 Ali MADENIET 30.09.08 ALM 9:40.09 II  562 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

7 Temirlan ANISOV 21.03.08 KRG  9:43.95 III  545 Miniyanov Z. , Kosayeva G. , Miniyanova F.  

8 Alexandr FIRSOV 04.08.07 VKO 9:53.57 III  505 Fedorov S.  

9 Maхim NIKONOROV 09.09.08 AKT 10:03.82 III  464 Kurmangazin N. , Kurmangazin R. , Shtolinskaya R.  

10 Aman MERALIYEV 01.10.08 AKT 10:04.85 III  460 Kalabaev G.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

11 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 10:05.19 III  458 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

 Dosbek ORALBEK 08.05.07 SHMK DQ   0 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov Nu.  

 Kamil SALIKHOV 09.05.07 ULT DNS   0 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

 

4х200mR Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 19:05  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN, Ilya MELNIK, Pavel KULIKOV, Emil TISIN KRG  1:31.17  I 870 

2 Daniil TERESHIN, Omar SULTANOV, Aiberdi DANALYK, Dmitriy KULIBABA ALM 1:31.82  I 849 

3 Amirkhan MEIRAM, Daniil MOMOT, Bogdan CHERNOBAI, Adiar KAMELYEV SKO 1:32.48  II 828 

4 Alimzhan ZHANABAY, Askar OMIRZAK, Radmir KARIMOV, Danil MARCHENKO VKO 1:36.44  II 705 

 Ansar MENDIKAN, Arlan SALKYMBAI, Aman MERALIYEV, Maхim NIKONOROV AKT DQ   0 

 Kirill MALIKOV, Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV, Kirill SAVCHENKO, Shadyman SABYRALI ALO DNS   0 

 Yedyge YERSAYYN, Munarbek ZHANATOV, Ratmir GINIYATULIN, Zhan ERSHOV ABAY DNS   0 

 Anatoliy LUYTSKO, Nikita MIRONOV, Yevgeniy KALABUKHOV, Oralbek DOSBEK SHMK DNS   0 

 

4х400mR Men 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 18:15  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN, Ilya MELNIK, Pavel KULIKOV, Dmitriy LUKIN KRG  3:25.29 I  887 

2 Aiberdi DANALYK, Ayan ZHANBAKIEV, Daniil TERESHIN, Alizhan DOSZHAN ALM 3:30.29  II 822 

3 Yedyge YERSAYYN, Munarbek ZHANATOV, Ratmir GINIYATULIN, Zhan ERSHOV ABAY 3:44.23  III 655 

4 Maхim NIKONOROV, Ansar MENDIKAN, Arlan SALKYMBAI, Aman MERALIYEV AKT 3:57.85  III 510 

 Grigory NIFATOV, Alimzhan ZHANABAY, Bogdan CHASCHIN, Danil MARCHENKO VKO DNS   0 

 

4х400m MixedR Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 18:30  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Aiberdi DANALYK, Daniil TERESHIN, Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA ALM 3:46.58 

2 Adiar KAMELYEV, Vladislav VAHRISTUK, Anastassiya ZUIKOVA, Olga BYCHENKO SKO 3:47.38 

3 Yana FOMINA, Nikita YARUSHIN, Ivan BOLSHAKOV, Mariya ZINEVICH PVL 3:47.85 
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Rank Athlete Region Final 

4 Zhanibek SABIGOLLA, Dmitriy LUKIN, Bogdana GRIGORYEVA, Zere YERMEKBAY KRG  3:48.76 

 

60mH (1.000/9/14) Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 7.84 KMS  1092 Mosseyev D. , Mosseyeva B. , Pudovinnikov A.  

2 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  8.14 KMS  997 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

3 Dmitriy KULIBABA 19.02.08 ALM 8.17 KMS  988 Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba S.  

4 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 8.33 KMS  939 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

5 Ivan BOLSHAKOV 28.01.08 PVL 8.75 I  817 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

6 Ansar MENDIKAN 01.09.08 AKT 10.78   L Kurmangazin N. , Kurmangazin R. , Shtolinskaya R.  

 

2000mSC Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 18:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Dosmuhammed ALIBEK 07.01.07 SHMK 6:05.98 Sultanov Nu. , Kamilzhanov Az.  

2 Ramazan ALIBEK 11.09.08 SHMK 6:11.77 Sultanov Nu. , Kamilzhanov Az.  

3 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 6:43.58 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

4 Yusup BELYY 19.06.07 MNG 7:03.75 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 Kamil SALIKHOV 09.05.07 ULT DNS Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

 

5000mRW Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 09:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Egor STRUKOV 21.08.07 ALM 21:57.27 I  892 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A. , Korepanov S.  

2 Sanzharbek MUHAMMADZHANOV 25.12.08 SHMK 24:36.46 II  699 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov Nu.  

 

  



 
 

Kazakhstan Junior Athletics Indoor Championships (2007 - 2008) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2026 - 20.02.2026  

FINAL PROTOCOL  
 

9 
 

 

High Jump Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anatoliy LYUTSKO 02.10.07 SHMK 2.04 KMS  949 Redko K.. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

2 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG 2.00 KMS  914 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

3 Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV 29.11.07 SHMK 1.95 I  870 Redko K.. , Shpakov G..  

4 Nikita MIRONOV 04.10.08 SHMK 1.95 I  870 Redko K.. , Shpakov G.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

5 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 1.85 II  784 Konik Vl. , Dudar Ta.  

 Vladislav LUKASHEVICH 01.11.08 VKO NM   0 Shkarpetin A. , Vesselskiy B.  

 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.10 VKO DNS   0 Baytukanov A.  

 

№ Athlete 1.60 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 Best Result 

1  Ignat KOZEKA   O O O O XXX     1.85  

 2 Anatoliy LYUTSKO     O O O O O O XXX 2.04  

 3 Alexander KUZMICHEV     O O O O XO XXX  2.00  

 4 Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV     O XO O O XXX   1.95  

 5 Nikita MIRONOV    O O XXO XXO XXO XXX   1.95  

 6 Vladislav LUKASHEVICH  XXX          NM  

 7 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN            DNS  

 

Pole Vault Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 16:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM 4.40 I  833 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

2 Vyacheslav KUPRIYANOV 02.10.07 KRG  4.10 II  753 Zems Y. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y. , Frizen V.  

3 Nikita CHEPUSHTANOV 14.08.08 KRG  4.00 II  727 Zems Y. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y. , Frizen V.  

4 Maxim PETENEV 24.04.08 ALM 3.60 II  622 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

 Ivan SENING 20.06.10 VKO DNS   0 Buchackiy E.  

 

№ Athlete 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 Best Result 

1  Vyacheslav KUPRIYANOV  O XO XO XO O XO O XXX     4.10  

 2 Dmitriy SHKERDIN         O - O - XXX 4.40  
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№ Athlete 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 Best Result 

 3 Maxim PETENEV   XO - XXX         3.60  

 4 Nikita CHEPUSHTANOV   O - O O O XXX      4.00  

 5 Ivan SENING              DNS  

 

Long Jump Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Daniil MOMOT 24.03.08 SKO  6.94 I  909 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

2 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG  6.89 I  899 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

3 Assan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  6.85 I  890 Khlopotnova E. , Ustyantseva O.  

4 Igor OVSEKOV 29.01.08 ALM  6.68 II  854 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

5 Danil SINENKO 29.02.08 AKM  6.45 II  805 Chuiko V. , Solodovnik Ek.  

6 Daniel ZHUKOV 18.08.07 SHMK  6.39 II  792 Nabiev A.  

7 Il"ya BEREZHNOY 03.06.07 MNG  6.30 II  773 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

8 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG  6.22 II  756 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

9 Shadyman SABYRALI 03.10.08 ALO  5.36   0 Shukeev Y. , Yeryomin V.  

10 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.08.08 PVL  NM   0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Il"ya BEREZHNOY 5.94  5.98  5.98  6.19  5.74  6.30  6.30  

2 Daniel ZHUKOV 5.90  5.84  5.87  6.25  6.39  6.15  6.39  

3 Assan AZAMATULY x  x  6.85  6.67  6.67    6.85  

4 Alexander KUZMICHEV 6.32  6.89  6.82  6.49  6.78    6.89  

5 Igor OVSEKOV 6.55  6.68  -  6.09  6.07  x  6.68  

6 Danil SINENKO 6.22  x  6.09  6.45  6.32  x  6.45  

7 Daniil MOMOT 6.62  6.74  6.94  6.85  6.61    6.94  

8 Seilzhan ARYNOV -  -  -        NM  

9 Timofey KUSHNAREV 6.19  6.22  5.95  6.15  6.22  6.14  6.22  

10 Shadyman SABYRALI 5.17  x  5.36        5.36  
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Triple Jump Men 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 17:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Gleb GLADILOV 07.03.07 SHMK  15.06 KMS  959 Yusupzhanov A. , Nabiev A..  

2 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  14.79 I  931 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

3 Igor OVSEKOV 29.01.08 ALM  14.39 I  889 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

4 Daniil MOMOT 24.03.08 SKO  13.87 II  835 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

5 Assan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  13.72 II  820 Khlopotnova E. , Ustyantseva O.  

6 Daniel ZHUKOV 18.08.07 SHMK  13.57 II  804 Nabiev A.  

7 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG  13.20 II  766 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Gleb GLADILOV 14.56  14.78  13.47  14.78  15.06  15.03  15.06  

2 Daniel ZHUKOV x  x  x  x  x  13.57  13.57  

3 Assan AZAMATULY x  x  x  x  13.72  13.70  13.72  

4 Igor OVSEKOV x  13.64  13.65  13.72  14.39  x  14.39  

5 Georgiy KOZMA x  14.79  -  -  14.64  x  14.79  

6 Daniil MOMOT x  x  x  13.80  13.87  13.75  13.87  

7 Timofey KUSHNAREV x  x  x  13.20  x  x  13.20  

 

Shot Put (6.0) Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 16:01  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 VKO  17.02 KMS  943 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

2 Vadim PESSOTSKIY 02.01.08 SHMK  15.92 I  878 Inkina N..  

3 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 17.07.07 KZL  15.25 I  838 Leptikova Na. , Leptikov Vl. , Umarov Ru.  

4 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  14.56 I  797 Kazanina S. , Ulyeva I.  

5 Alexandr POGORELOV 29.11.08 ALM  12.84 III  696 Zolotko M. , Chukhlib A.  

6 Islam YILMAZ 06.08.08 ALM  12.76 III  691 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M. , Gridassova N.  

7 Mikhail YEMELYANENKO 14.06.07 SKO  11.95 III  643 Martynovskaya O.. , Okovantsev A..  

8 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 12.01.07 VKO  10.41   0 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV X  X  9.93  10.41  X  X  10.41  

2 Konstantin UTESHEV 16.30  16.62  17.02  16.18  16.63  15.94  17.02  

3 Mikhail YEMELYANENKO 11.64  X  11.91  11.95  X  X  11.95  

4 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 14.48  13.96  14.19  15.25  14.99  X  15.25  

5 Vadim PESSOTSKIY X  14.22  15.27  14.93  15.92  X  15.92  

6 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 10.71  14.56  13.56  14.06  13.77  14.02  14.56  

7 Islam YILMAZ 11.94  12.76  12.55  X  12.11  12.22  12.76  

8 Alexandr POGORELOV 12.54  12.71  X  12.79  12.33  12.84  12.84  

 

Heptathlon Men 

Date: 09.01.2026  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Askar OMIRZAK 07.09.08 VKO 4797 KMS 1682 Buchackaya T.  

 2 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM 4382 I 1524 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y. , Kulibaba S.  

 3 Nikita MIRONOV 04.10.08 SHMK 4050 I 1398 Redko K.. , Shpakov G.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

 4 Kirill LETCHER 16.10.08 AKM 4043 I 1394 Chuiko V. , Solodovnik Ek.  

  Ilya KHAN 14.03.08 KRG  DNF   0 Kazanina S. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

 

№ Athlete Run 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Run 60 H m Pole Vault Run 1000 m Points 

 1 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 
7.43 
736 

7.20 
862 

12.93 
663 

1.91 
723 

8.43 
877 

NM 
0 

3:15.42 
521 

4382 

 2 Ilya KHAN 
7.87 
598 

5.34 
449 

8.77 
412 

1.49 
381 

DNS 
0 

  DNF 

 3 Askar OMIRZAK 
7.33 
769 

5.96 
578 

12.79 
654 

1.70 
544 

8.55 
848 

4.30 
702 

2:56.15 
702 

4797 

 4 Nikita MIRONOV 
7.55 
697 

6.01 
589 

10.73 
530 

1.85 
670 

9.35 
671 

2.80 
309 

3:08.48 
584 

4050 

 5 Kirill LETCHER 
7.40 
745 

6.19 
628 

10.82 
535 

1.79 
619 

9.04 
739 

2.40 
220 

3:11.35 
557 

4043 
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60m Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 10:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 8.06Q4 7.89 KMS  929 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

2 Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG 7.93Q1 7.92 KMS  920 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

3 Yana FOMINA 17.06.08 PVL 7.99Q2 7.95 KMS  911 Alexeev V.  

4 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 8.07Q5 7.99 I  899 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 8.01Q3 8.03 I  893 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

6 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 8.11Q7 8.09 I  869 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

6 Aisu MOLDAHAN 17.10.08 ZHBL 8.11Q6 8.09 I  869 Galiulina Z. , Bektemishev Z.  

8 Yelizaveta SINYAK 04.11.08 KRG  8.31Q8 8.32 I  806 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

9 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 8.33  I  800 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

10 Angelina AAL’ 15.03.08 KST 8.35  I  794 Borzov A..  

11 Zere YERMEKBAY 03.04.08 KRG  8.39  II  783 Knyazyuk V. , Ageyev An. , Ageyeva Ta.  

12 Diana AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST 8.52  II  747 Valiyev R.  

13 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 8.62  II  720 Kolyev V. , Safronov K. , Kozhageldinov M.  

14 Diana KHAFIZOVA 21.02.08 AST 8.70  II  699 Valiyev R.  

15 Darya AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST 8.75  II  686 Valiyev R.  

16 Angelina KORCHEBNOVA 03.02.08 VKO 8.95  III  635 Kaisanova-Lavrushenko A. , Lavrushenko A.  

17 Mariya AKSENOVA 24.12.08 ABAY 9.16  III  583 Koshekov K. , KHIZHNYAKOV I.  

 Alina LESNYAK 10.02.08 VKO DNS    0 Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Sokolov D.  

 

200m Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 10:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 25.37Q1 25.19 KMS  976 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

2 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 26.39Q3 25.95 KMS  911 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 26.13Q2 26.07 KMS  901 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

4 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 26.47Q4 26.76 I  867 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

5 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 26.86Q5 26.78 I  842 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

6 Zere YERMEKBAY 03.04.08 KRG  26.98Q6 27.13 I  826 Knyazyuk V. , Ageyev An. , Ageyeva Ta.  

7 Yana FOMINA 17.06.08 PVL 27.00  I  824 Alexeev V.  

8 Angelina AAL’ 15.03.08 KST 27.78  II  762 Borzov A..  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

9 Diana AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST 28.01  II  745 Valiyev R.  

10 Anastasiya KALININA 28.10.07 SKO 28.03  II  743 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

11 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 28.08  II  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

12 Diana KHAFIZOVA 21.02.08 AST 28.77  II  688 Valiyev R.  

13 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 28.80  II  L Kolyev V. , Safronov K. , Kozhageldinov M.  

14 Angelina KORCHEBNOVA 03.02.08 VKO 30.51  III  566 Kaisanova-Lavrushenko A. , Lavrushenko A.  

 Aisu MOLDAHAN 17.10.08 ZHBL DQ    0 Galiulina Z. , Bektemishev Z.  

 Alina LESNYAK 10.02.08 VKO DNS    0 Vesselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Sokolov D.  

 

400m Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 16:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG  56.95 KMS  977 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

2 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 57.38 KMS  961 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 1:02.51 II  789 Vesselskiy B. , Lyoshin V.  

4 Anastasiya KALININA 28.10.07 SKO 1:03.56 II  756 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

5 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG  1:05.42 III  699 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 

800m Women 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG  2:21.55 I  857 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

2 Anastassiya ZUIKOVA 26.02.08 SKO 2:23.15 I  835 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva M. , Esman A.  

3 Aitunyk KUMARBEKKYZY 26.11.08 AST 2:23.31 I  833 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

4 Zhanel ISUMBAYEVA 06.11.08 KRG  2:29.30 II  752 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

5 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG  2:33.64 II  696 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

6 Maria ZHIGAYLOVA 19.06.08 SKO 2:34.37 II  687 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  
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1500m Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aitunyk KUMARBEKKYZY 26.11.08 AST 4:58.17 II  798 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

2 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 11.10.07 AST 5:02.74 II  768 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

3 Anastassiya ZUIKOVA 26.02.08 SKO 5:06.37 II  745 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva M. , Esman A.  

4 Maria ZHIGAYLOVA 19.06.08 SKO 5:12.70 II  705 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  

5 Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS 5:18.88 II  667 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

6 Aiyaly TURDALY 10.08.08 TKO 5:24.64 III  633 Kokanbaev Ka.  

7 Milana ABSATYEVA 05.05.08 ABAY 6:05.59   0 CIMMERLING I.  

 

3000m Women 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Uldanai ABYLKHAN 07.07.07 TKO 11:00.89 II  L Коканбаев К. , Кубенов Е.  

2 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 11.10.07 AST 11:03.84 II  744 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

3 Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS 11:06.73 II  736 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS 11:36.67 II  656 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Margarita STOROZHENKO 05.01.08 ALM 11:51.48 III  618 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A. , Korepanov S.  

6 Karakat NURAHAN 28.03.08 ZHTS 12:14.28 III  561 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

7 Milana ABSATYEVA 05.05.08 ABAY 13:12.11   0 CIMMERLING I.  

 

4х200mR Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 18:35  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA, Anna CHERKASHINA, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA, Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA ALM 1:47.38  II 904 

2 Sofya KIDENKO, Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA, Evelina RYABKOVA, Angelina KORCHEBNOVA VKO 1:48.90  II 878 

3 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA, Ayaulym SMAKOVA, Mariya AKSENOVA, Zere SHERYAEVA ABAY 2:03.26  III 650 

 Yelizaveta SINYAK, Alina GOLOVINA, Zere YERMEKBAY, Milana ZUBAREVA KRG  DQ   0 
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4х400mR Women 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Zhanel ISUMBAYEVA, Milana ZUBAREVA, Bogdana GRIGORYEVA, Zere YERMEKBAY KRG  4:10.23 II  847 

2 Maria ZHIGAYLOVA, Olga BYCHENKO, Anastassiya ZUIKOVA, Anastasiya KALININA SKO 4:15.40 II  809 

3 Darina ESERKEPOVA, Diana KHAFIZOVA, Darya AITZHANOVA, Diana AITZHANOVA AST 4:21.93 III  764 

 

60mH Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 16.04.07 SKO 8.64 KMS  1019 Ektova E. , Ektova N. , Ektov A.  

2 Alina GOLOVINA 03.01.08 KRG  8.82 KMS  981 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

3 Olga BYCHENKO 20.10.08 SKO 8.93 KMS  959 Kleev E. , Abuova D. , Kystaubaev F.  

4 Yelizaveta SINYAK 04.11.08 KRG  9.32 I  880 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

5 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 9.37 I  870 Vesselskiy B. , Lyoshin V.  

6 Polina BAKHTINA 10.03.07 VKO 11.24 III  540 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 

2000mSC Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 17:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Uldanai ABYLKHAN 07.07.07 TKO 6:51.15 Коканбаев К. , Кубенов Е.  

2 Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS 7:25.99 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Karakat NURAHAN 28.03.08 ZHTS 7:40.09 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Aiyaly TURDALY 10.08.08 TKO 7:45.61 Kokanbaev Ka.  

 

5000mRW Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 09:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Margarita STOROZHENKO 05.01.08 ALM 23:52.48 NU20IR KMS  946 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A. , Korepanov S.  

2 Dominika PUKHAREVA 30.09.08 SKO 27:05.35 II  744 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  

3 Ular KUANDYK 03.10.08 AST 30:03.37 III  579 Kabidolda K. , Sultanov N.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

4 Nazym KURBANTAY 17.07.08 SHMK 31:33.19   0 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov Nu.  

 

High Jump Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG  1.65 I  878 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N. , Razvodovskiy V.  

2 Malika ZHOMART 12.11.08 SKO 1.60 I  830 Kleev E. , Abuova D. , Okovantseva V.  

2 Zhasmin BEGALINOVA 26.11.07 VKO 1.60 I  830 Buchackiy V.  

4 Anastassiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 ALM 1.55 II  782 Loshkarev M. , Kuchina S.  

5 Zere SHERYAEVA 01.02.08 ABAY 1.50 II  735 Koshekov K. , KHIZHNYAKOV I.  

 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 Best Result 

 1 Arina MALYUGINA   O O O XXX 1.65  

 2 Anastassiya KUCHINA   O XXX   1.55  

 3 Zhasmin BEGALINOVA    O XXX  1.60  

 4 Zere SHERYAEVA  O XXX    1.50  

 5 Malika ZHOMART  O O O XXX  1.60  

 

Pole Vault Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 16:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 3.80 KMS  898 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S. , Issachenko A.  

 

№ Athlete 3.60 3.80 3.90 Best Result 

 1 Anna CHERKASHINA  XO O XXX 3.80  

 

Long Jump Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  5.67 I  927 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova A.  

2 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 16.04.07 SKO  5.66 I  925 Ektova E. , Ektova N. , Ektov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

3 Darya MARTIN 09.09.08 KRG  5.41 II  871 Lebedev Y.  

4 Sofia SAZONOVA 23.01.08 SKO  5.37 II  863 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

5 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO  5.25 II  837 Khlopotnova E. , Lyoshina D. , Lyoshin V.  

6 Milana MIKHAILOVA 06.08.08 ALM  5.02 II  788 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

7 Darya AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST  4.95 III  773 Valiyev R.  

8 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 11.11.08 ABAY  4.90 III  762 Ershov S.  

9 Polina OPRYSHKO 20.11.08 SKO  4.64 III  707 Danilova S. , Parfyonova E.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 5.46  5.59  5.50  2.84  x  5.67  5.67  

2 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 5.57  5.54  5.46  5.66  5.11  5.47  5.66  

3 Sofia SAZONOVA 5.16  5.17  5.32  5.37  5.36  x  5.37  

4 Milana MIKHAYLOVA x  x  5.25  5.25  5.21  x  5.25  

5 Milana MIKHAILOVA x  x  5.02  x  x  4.98  5.02  

6 Darya MARTIN 5.31  5.28  5.38  5.09  5.41  5.20  5.41  

7 Darya AITZHANOVA 4.85  4.90  4.95  4.93  4.94  4.72  4.95  

8 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 4.90  4.84  4.80  4.70  p  p  4.90  

9 Polina OPRYSHKO 4.64  x  x        4.64  

 

Triple Jump Women 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  12.35 I  950 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova A.  

2 Sofia SAZONOVA 23.01.08 SKO  12.06 I  920 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

3 Darya MARTIN 09.09.08 KRG  11.98 II  912 Lebedev Y.  

4 Milana MIKHAILOVA 06.08.08 ALM  11.85 II  899 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

5 Polina OPRYSHKO 20.11.08 SKO  11.47 II  861 Danilova S. , Parfyonova E.  

6 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO  11.44 II  858 Khlopotnova E. , Lyoshina D. , Lyoshin V.  

VK Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.10 VKO  12.54 I  969 Khlopotnova E. , Lyoshin V. , Buchackiy V.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 12.18  12.23  12.35  11.91  12.06  12.10  12.35  

2 Sofia SAZONOVA 11.69  11.94  12.06  11.74  12.06  x  12.06  

3 Milana MIKHAYLOVA x  x  11.44  x  x  x  11.44  

4 Milana MIKHAILOVA 11.55  11.49  11.85  11.73  11.24  11.54  11.85  

5 Darya MARTIN 11.77  11.87  11.86  11.66  11.98  x  11.98  

6 Polina OPRYSHKO x  x  x  x  x  11.47  11.47  

7 Varvara DMITRIEVA 12.54  x  12.43        12.54  

 

Shot Put Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  12.55 I  744 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  12.28 I  727 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  11.09 II  653 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

4 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 06.04.08 VKO  10.80 II  635 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Alekseev S.  

5 Tomiris ERMATOVA 24.02.08 SHMK  10.70 II  629 Inkina N.. , Shpakov G..  

6 Kamila TOPATAEVA 25.08.07 ABAY  8.82   0 Khizhnyakov I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Arina MOZULYAKO 10.69  10.52  11.09  10.94  X  10.72  11.09  

2 Kamila TOPATAEVA 7.32  8.82  8.27  X  X  8.56  8.82  

3 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 11.10  11.16  12.02  10.81  11.98  12.28  12.28  

4 Tomiris ERMATOVA 10.65  10.10  X  10.70  10.58  10.56  10.70  

5 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 10.80  10.05  10.59  10.12  9.43  10.48  10.80  

6 Tatyana IVANISHKO 11.57  12.39  X  X  12.55  12.19  12.55  

 

Pentathlon Women 

Date: 09.01.2026  
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 06.04.08 VKO 3169  I 1506 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Alekseev S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 2 Dilnaz MAXUT 04.01.08 MNG 2806  II 1316 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 3 Ayaulym SMAKOVA 02.08.08 ABAY 2214  III 1014 Koshekov K. , KHIZHNYAKOV I.  

 4 Polina GORBATIKOVA 29.12.08 MNG 2201  III 1006 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 

№ Athlete Run 60 m High Jump Shot Put Long Jump Run 800 m Points 

1  Dilnaz MAXUT 
9.77 
756 

1.59 
724 

7.40 
361 

4.95 
546 

2:54.39 
419 

2806 

 2 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 
9.42 
824 

1.59 
724 

10.58 
567 

5.02 
565 

2:47.62 
489 

3169 

 3 Ayaulym SMAKOVA 
11.36 
479 

1.41 
523 

7.64 
376 

4.59 
451 

2:57.91 
385 

2214 

 4 Polina GORBATIKOVA 
11.34 
482 

1.44 
555 

6.73 
318 

4.51 
431 

2:54.76 
415 

2201 
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